
P.S. OSCAR W Cruise Timetable  
All cruises depart from the Goolwa Wharf Precinct 
(*Current as of 10/07/2024 – Subject to change without notice) 
 

Saturday   06.07.24             Twilight Cruise 4pm—6pm 

Saturday 20.07.24 Lunch Cruise 

Saturday  03.08.24 Twilight Cruise 4pm—6pm 

Saturday 24.08.24             Lunch Cruise 

Saturday  14.09.24             Twilight Cruise 4pm—6pm 

Saturday 28.09.24             Lunch Cruise 

Saturday  05.10.24             Twilight Cruise 4pm—6pm 

Saturday 19.10.24             Lunch Cruise 

Saturday  14.12.24             Twilight Cruise 4pm—6pm 

Saturday 21.12.24             Lunch Cruise 

 

 

 

 

 



CRUISING TIMES PRICE per person 

   

Twilight Cruise Adult (15 up) $47 

4pm - 6pm Concession $44 

 Children (5-15yrs) $23 

 Family (2A + 2Ch) $125 

 

 

Lunch Cruise Adult (13 up) $85 

Depart 10:00am Children (4–12 yrs)  $42.50 

Return 3:30pm Cruise includes 2 course lunch at Pier 28 Clayton Bay 

   

* The Captain reserves the right to alter the cruise schedule or cancel cruises at their discretion due to crew availability, weather 
conditions, water level or other operating conditions. 

   

 

Book Your Adventure Now! 

BOOKINGS - Goolwa Visitor Information Centre. 

1300 466 592 

www.visitalexandrina.com 

www.psoscarw.com 

 

 

http://www.visitalexandrina.com/
http://www.psoscarw.com/

